Rank EMBARCAGAO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ODARA

MARE XX

VENTANIA

BANHOMARIA

SUNSETD

MARUJOS TCM

CAPITAL

PAPALEGUAS

PROSPERITE

MUFASA

DREAMER

XODO

JUBYABA

ZIRIGUIDUM

VMAX-10

SEU GUGU

GINGA

ALMANAQUE

PUCK

REGATA TOUR SALVADOR / GARAPUA

CLASSE
MULTICASCO
A

MULTICASCO
C

MONOCASCO
A
MONOCASCO

A

MULTICASCO
B
VPRS

VPRS

MONOCASCO
A

MONOCASCO
A

VPRS

MONOCASCO
A
MONOCASCO
B
MONOCASCO
B

RGS A

MOCRA

RGS A

MONOCASCO
B

RGS A

04 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2025

R1

ORDEM DE CHEGADA

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

MODELO
CROWTHER
49

VIK 92

OCEANIS 55
GRAND

SOLEIL 46

CROWTER
36
FARR 42

FARR 42

OCEANIS 41

OCEANIS 43

ILC 30

DELTA 41
FAST 395
DELTA 36
BENETEAU
473

RAJI 42

DELTA 41

DELTA 36

FAST 36

COMANDANTE
LEONARDO
TABOADA
MARCELO
GOMES

LUCIO BAHIA

JORGE COELHO

ROBERTO
DUQUE

WALLACE
WICKS

MAURICIO
SACHHI

ALESSANDER
LOPES PINTO

ANDREA
CAMPELO

LEONARDO
PIMENEL
KLEBER
LAURINDO

DABYLSON

VASCONCELLOS

GEZA URMENYI

KAN CHUH

JULIANA DUQUE

HOMERO
CORREA

CARLOS
MAURO PINTO

XICO DINIZ

CLUBE

SAVEIRO
CLUBE DA
BAHIA

ENSEADA
-GO

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

SAVEIRO
CLUBE DA
BAHIA

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

MARINA
ARATU

IATE
CLUBE
DO RIO
DE
JANEIRO

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

MARINA
ARATU

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

YACHT
CLUBE DA
BAHIA

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

BR
MARINAS

JL
MARINAS
BRACUHY

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

Rating
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.084

1.076

1.000

1.000

0.991

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.0111

1.021

1.028

1.000

0.9193

Start
09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

Finish

14:01:28

14:08:16

14:11:14

14:14:12

14:39:29

14:42:02

14:47:28

15:08:10

15:08:39

15:11:24

15:14:28

15:17:38

15:20:23

15:23:05

15:26:10

15:38:27

15:40:02

15:40:08

Elapsed Corrected

4:31:28

4:38:16

4:41:14

4:44:12

5:09:29

5:12:02

5:17:28

5:38:10

5:38:39

5:41:24

5:44:28

5:47:38

5:50:23

5:53:05

5:56:10

6:08:27

6:10:02

6:10:08

4:31:28

4:38:16

4:41:14

4:44:12

5:09:29

5:12:02

5:17:28

5:38:10

5:38:39

5:41:24

5:44:28

5:47:38

5:50:23

5:53:05

5:56:10

6:08:27

6:10:02

6:10:08



Rank EMBARCAGAO CLASSE

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

RAONI

BIRABOY

SUDUCA 2

DRAKKAR

CARAPEBA 4

ALEGRIA

SANSON

PRABABA

PRAJNA

SANSON

INFINITY

PACHA

CAPITAO

MARIO JORGE

CHRISTHA

NAVE

RAPTOR

DOVENTTO

SOUZA MARES

WINDHAM

VIDENTE

REFUGIO

SURUBI

SPRAY

NINA 6

PEREGRINO
Vil

RGS A
MULTICASCO
C

RGS A

VPRS
MULTICASCO
A

RGS B
MULTICASCO
A
MULTICASCO
B
MONOCASCO
B
MULTICASCO
A

RGS C
MOCRA

RGS B
MULTICASCO
C

RGS B

RGS C

RGS C
RGS B
RGS B
RGS B

RGS B

MONOCASCO
B

MONOCASCO
B

MONOCASCO
B

MODELO
FARR .40

PRAIA 30

VELAMAR 38

SKIPPER 21

LAGOON41

SKIPPER 21

RAJI 42

BORA BORA

36

DELTA 36

CATAMARA

42

VELAMAR 29

PEROLA 33

DELTA 26

RAIA 32

DELTA 26

VELAMAR 26

CAL9.2

CAL9.2

ALADIN 30

SPRING 25

ARUBA 28

FAST 303

INFINITY 36

HANSE 348

COMANDANTE
MAURICIO
BRANCO

TARSO DIAS

FABIO CULPI

CHRISTOPHE

FONTAINE

FLEURY

FERREIRANETO

CHRISTIAN
ANDRADE

ADRIANO
QUINTELA

CARLOS
PEDREGAL

PAULO CRUZOE

FELIPE CUNHA

JOSE COELHO

CHRISTIAN
SANCHEZ

PAULO FRANK

ANTONIO
CARLOS LEITE

ROBSON
BASILIO

PERICLES
DRUMOND

MARCUS
ANDRADE

MARCOS
DUARTE

JOAO GUERRA

FABIO FARIAS

FREDERICO
SILVA

ITALVAR RIOS

ANTONIO
BARRETO

FELIPE
QUEIROZ

CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

MARINA
PORTO
MAR - PE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

YACHT
CLUBE DA
BAHIA

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

YACHT
CLUBE DA
BAHIA

ANGRA
DOS
VELEIROS

ANGRA
DOS
VELEIROS

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ANGRA
DOS
VELEIROS

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

IATE
CLUBE DE
SERGIPE

MARINA
ARATU

MARINA
ARATU

ANGRA
DOS
VELEIROS

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

VILLA
GORE -SE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

MARINA
ARATU

MARINA
FAROL DE
PARATY -
RJ

Rating
0.9141

1.000

0.9183

0.836

1.000

0.8394

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.8010

1.021

0.8413

1.000

0.8280

0.8012

0.8057

0.8142

0.8291

0.8071

0.8168

1.000

1.000

1.000

Start
09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00

Finish

15:41:22

15:42:21

15:42:50

15:48:27

15:51:10

15:52:04

15:53:40

15:55:18

15:58:31

16:07:58

16:07:59

16:12:25

16:29:47

16:50:10

16:52:47

16:52:54

17:10:50

17:14:02

17:16:12

17:17:31

17:45:45

17:49:00

Elapsed Corrected

6:11:22

6:12:21

6:12:50

6:18:27

6:21:10

6:22:04

6:23:40

6:25:18

6:28:31

6:37:58

6:37:59

6:42:25

6:59:47

7:20:10

7:22:47

7:22:54

7:40:50

7:44:02

7:46:12

7:47:31

8:15:45

8:19:00

DNC

DNC

6:11:22

6:12:21

6:12:50

6:18:27

6:21:10

6:22:04

6:23:40

6:25:18

6:28:31

6:37:58

6:37:59

6:42:25

6:59:47

7:20:10

7:22:47

7:22:54

7:40:50

7:44:02

7:46:12

7:47:31

8:15:45

8:19:00



Rank EMBARCAGAO

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

4

41

41

41

41

41

41

LEVALEO

OBELIX

ZOE

SATIS

MASTERCAT

STELA
SOLARIS

INTENSIDADE

SUMMERTIME

CHEGADO V

MONTENEGRO

MAIS TEMPO

SIMPLICIDAD

A'UWE

AVANTI

MAESTRIA

STORMY

BOLERO

ESTAKANAGUA

CLASSE
MULTICASCO
C

MONOCASCO
B

MONOCASCO
B

MONOCASCO
B

MULTICASCO
C

RGS
CRUISER
RGS A

RGS
CRUISER

MONOCASCO
A

MULTICASCO
B

MULTICASCO
B

MONOCASCO
A

RGS
CRUISER

RGS A

RGS
CRUISER

MONOCASCO
B

MULTICASCO
B

MULTICASCO
A

MODELO
DOLPHIN 29

DELTA 36
DELTA 32
TONNER 25
GRAINGER
330

FIRST 40.7

SKIPPER 30

ARUBA 28
DELTA 45
CATFLASH35
LAGOON 38
DELTA 46

FARR 31
MULTIMAR
32

VELAMAR 31
FAST 30

FONTAINE
PAJOT 36

CATAMARA
43

COMANDANTE
LEONARDO
LIMA

MARCOS
AURELIO

JORGE
CORREIA

LUCIIANO

EDUARDO
COSTA

MARCOS
SARAIVA

LUIS VITOR
CASTRO JR

PAULO SOUZA

CARLOS
GIACOMIN

MOACYR

MONETEGRO JR

JOSE
ESMERALDO

EMILIO
SEYFRIED

ROBERTO
STOLZE

CARLOS
MEDRADO

WENCESLAU
VEIGA

TARCISIO

BASTOS CUNHA

AUGUSTO LEITE

LEONARDO
MACEDO

CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

BAHIA
MARINA

MARINA
ARATU

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

MARINA
ARATU

MARINA
ARATU

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

CT
PANTANAL
-MT

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

ARATU
IATE
CLUBE

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Rating Start
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.9945

0.9209

0.8174

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.9110

0.9689

0.8256

1.000

1.000

1.000

Finish

Elapsed Corrected
DNC

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

